OISC GOLF
METRIX

LFC:n viikkokisojen aloitus, parikisa

No| 1123|456 78 91415 16/17]18 19/20/21/22 +- Sum]
Par 3/3 /4|54 /5|43 62

333 3/3/4/3/3/3]|3

1 Suviola/Mustonen 2|2 3 4131433 33|53 /4 4 3|-6]| 56
2 Kupiainen/Sihvola 2/3/2/2/3/3/2|3|3 4|23 ,4|5|/4/5 4|3)|-5]|57
3 ].Ahola/Karhu 32/ 3/2/3/3/ 3|34 3|2 ,3/4/5/3 5/ 5|3|-3|59
4 | Meriranta/Myllyla 22/ 3/3/3/3/3|3/3/4/2 3 4/6 |4, 65|30 62
4 | Rannari/heikkurinen |2 |3 |/3|3 |3 4/4 3,4 3 3 /3 |4|5|3|5|4|3|]0 62
6 |Puhalainen/Leinonen |3 /3 /3 3,4 3 3/3/3/ 4 3,2 5 5,3 64|33 /|+1 63
6 | Iskanius/Talikka 3122 ,3|/3/4, 4, 3/3|/4|2 4,5|4 4 6|43 +1 63
8 | lkonen/Edmo 3/3/4/2/3/3/3|3/3/ 4|2 3 6 5|4/ 5/5|3|+2| 64
8 | Ukkola/Suominen 3/3/4 3,43 4 3|4 3|2 3,6 4 4|5 3|3 +2 64
8 | Laukkanen/Laurila 3,2, 3, 2 4 4/ 333/ 3|3, 4 5 5|3 6|44/ +2 64
11 | v.ahola/pyykkénen 3/3/4/2/3/3/3|4/3/ 3|2 4 5|64, 6 5|3 +4| 66
11 | Karppinen/Tiihonen 23(/3/2|3}7 3|3|/3/ 3|34 ,4|5/|4/|7 43|44/ 66
13 | Klemetti/Nieminen 3/4/3 2 /3|/3 3/5/ 4 3|3/ 4|5/ 5|4, 4 55 +6 68
14 | salmivuori/vanhala 2 33 3/3/ 6 2 35 3,34 4,5 4.8 4|4/ +7 69
15 | Ruuth/Mustonen 3/2 4/3/4/ 5/ 3|35 3|34 5 /5|5 5 4|4,+8| 70

LFC:n viikkokisojen aloitus, parikisa * 18.05.2024 12:38 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]23]4]5 167 ]8[9]14]15]16]17 18]19 20 21 |22 |Tot [
Par 3/3 /3|3 /3|4, 3|3 /3|3, 3|3 4|5 4,5 43 62

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
6
9

|l o &

B~ O N | O

1
8
7

262.7/31/25/33/39|3.1/3.3|35/3.3|25/3.4|46

10/ 6 | 8 |11 /1612 2 |15 18
8 | 2 8 1|1

114 /10129 (10| 7 | 7 | 6

4 11 32 4|5 7|6
1 1 2 2
1

LFC:n viikkokisojen aloitus, parikisa * 18.05.2024 12:38 (2)

N D

11
2

5
5
9
1

3.7/55/4.3 3.3 63.5

17 13 |14 | 1.5

2
6
5
1
1

1 52 | 19%
9 11 | 155 57%
5 3 53 20%
1 8 3%

2 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/415523

